
	
	

	
	
	
	
Cotting	School	is	pleased	to	host	representatives	of	the	following	vendors	&	resources		

at	our	sixth	annual	Making	Things	Possible	Conference	on	11/17/18.		
	

Organization	 Contact	Name	 Email	 Website	

3LPlace	 Rachel	Steinberg	 kwilson@3place.org	
	

www.3lplace.org	

Access	Sport	America	 Ross	Lilley	 ross@accessportamerica.org	 www.accessportamerica.org	

Baystate	Financial	 Scott	Gordon-Macey	 sgordonmacey@baystatefinancial.
com	
	

www.baystatefinancial.com	

Belmont	Books	 Kathy	Crowley	 info@belmontbooks.com	 www.belmontbooks.com	

Berkshire	Hills	Music	
Academy	

Jackie	Deiana	 jdeiana@berkshirehills.org	
	

www.berkshirehills.org	

Boston	Higashi	School	 Janice	Oliver	 wilkinson@bostonhigashi.org	
	

www.bostonhigashi.org	

Brain	Injury	
Association	of	
Massachusetts	

Liz	Harnois	 lharnois@biama.org	
	

www.biama.org	

Cardinal	Cushing	
Centers	

Connie	Peacott,	
Nanette	Rondeau	

nrondeau@cushingcenters.org	 www.cushingcenters.org	

Charles	River	Center	 Katelynne	Mackie	 mackie@charlesrivercenter.org	 www.charlesrivercenter.org	

CLASS,	Inc.	 Heather	DiTerlizzi,	
Robin	Ellington	

smurphy@classinc.org	 www.classinc.org	

Cornell	Orthotics	&	
Prosthetics	

Nicole	Yeh	 sjw@cornelloandp.com	
	

www.cornelloandp.com	

Cotting	School	 Elizabeth	Russell	 erussell@cotting.org	 www.cotting.org	

Easter	Seals	
Massachusetts	

Desi	Forte	and	
Patrick	Remy	

dstevens@eastersealsma.org	 www.easterseals.com/ma/	

LifeLinks	 Kelly	Atkins,	Rick	
Price	

katkins@lifelinksinc.net	
	

www.lifelinksinc.net	

Lovelane	Special	
Needs	Horseback	
Riding	Inc.	

Cassie	Clarke	 cassie@lovelane.org	
	

www.lovelane.org	

MassMATCH	 Tanya	Bombard,	Kim	
Shaw,	Audrey	
Monaco	

tanyabombard@state.ma.us	
	

www.massmatch.org	

Milestones	Day	School	 Sarah	Folk,	Susan	
Foster	

sfolk@advancingmilestones.com	 www.advancingmilestones.com	

Opportunities	for	
Inclusion	

Kathy	Augustini	and	
Joann	Corbelle	

bdunker@oppsforinclusion.org	
	

www.oppsforinclusion.org	



	
	

[Please	note:	List	continues	on	back	of	page]	
Perkins	Library	 Erin	Fragola	 erin.fragola@perkins.org	 www.perkins.org	

PLAN	of	
Massachusetts	and	
Rhode	Island,	Inc.	

Pamela	Tames	 pam@planofma-ri.org	
	

www.planofma-ri.org	

Shepherd	Financial	
Partners	

Cynthia	Haddad	 cynthia.haddad@shepherdfinancial
partners.com	
	

www.shepherdfinancialpartners.
com	

Specialized	Housing,	
Inc.	

Michael	Caballero	 mike@specializedhousing.org	 www.specializedhousing.org	

The	Guild	for	Human	
Services	

Katie	Johnson	 kjohnson@guildhumanservices.org	 www.guildhumanservices.org	

United	Cerebral	Palsy	 Sheri	Wasserman	 swasserman@ucpboston.org	
	

www.ucp.org	

Waypoint	Adventure	 Adam	Combs,	Julia	
Spruance	

acombs@waypointadventure.org	
	

www.waypointadventure.org	

	


